NAZIONE

REGIONE
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Campania

Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia

PROVINCIA
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
RC
RC
RC
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
FE
MO
MO
PC
PR
PR
RA
RE
RN
TS
TS

arcese

CAP
65121
65122
65124
65126
65127
65128
89123
89125
89127
80121
80122
80127
80128
80129
80132
80133
80134
80135
80138
80139
80142
84121
84122
84123
84124
84125
84126
40121
40122
40123
40124
40125
40126
44121
41121
41124
29121
43121
43125
48121
42121
47921
34121
34122



NAZIONE

REGIONE
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia

Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio

PROVINCIA
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

arcese

CAP
34123
34124
34125
34126
34129
34131
34132
34133
34134

120

135

141

142

145

146

147

149

151

152

153

154

157

158

159

161

162

164

165

167

168

171

172

174

175

176

177

179

181

182

183

184

185

186

187



NAZIONE

REGIONE
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio

Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia

PROVINCIA
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BS
BS
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

arcese

CAP
191
192
193
195
196
197
198
199
16121
16122
16123
16124
16125
16126
16128
16129
16131
16134
16135
16136
16145
16146
16151
16154
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19131
24121
24122
24125
24128
24129
25121
25122
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126



NAZIONE

REGIONE
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia

Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

PROVINCIA
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
M
M
M
M
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AL
TO
TO
TO

arcese

CAP
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
60121
60122
60123
60124
60125
15121
10121
10122
10123



arcese

NAZIONE REGIONE PROVINCIA CAP
IT Piemonte TO 10124
IT Piemonte TO 10125
IT Piemonte TO 10128
IT Piemonte TO 10129
IT Piemonte TO 10138
IT Piemonte TO 10144
IT Piemonte TO 10152
IT Piemonte TO 10153
IT Piemonte VB 28922
IT Puglia BA 70121
IT Puglia BA 70122
IT Puglia BA 70123
IT Puglia FG 71121
IT Puglia FG 71122
IT Puglia TA 74121
IT Puglia TA 74122
IT Puglia TA 74123
IT Sardegna CA 9121
IT Sardegna CA 9122
IT Sardegna CA 9123
IT Sardegna CA 9124
IT Sardegna CA 9125
IT Sardegna CA 9126
IT Sardegna CA 9127
IT Sardegna CA 9128
IT Sardegna CA 9129
IT Sardegna CA 9131
IT Sicilia CT 95122
IT Sicilia CT 95124
IT Sicilia CT 95127
IT Sicilia CT 95128
IT Sicilia CT 95129
IT Sicilia CT 95131
IT Sicilia ME 98121
IT Sicilia ME 98122
IT Sicilia ME 98123
IT Sicilia ME 98124
IT Sicilia PA 90123
IT Sicilia PA 90127
IT Sicilia PA 90128
IT Sicilia PA 90129
IT Sicilia PA 90133
IT Sicilia PA 90134

IT Sicilia PA 90135



arcese

NAZIONE REGIONE PROVINCIA CAP
IT Sicilia PA 90138
IT Sicilia PA 90139
IT Sicilia PA 90141
IT Sicilia PA 90145
IT Toscana Fl 50121
IT Toscana FI 50122
IT Toscana Fl 50123
IT Toscana FI 50124
IT Toscana Fl 50125
IT Toscana FI 50129
IT Toscana Fl 50132
IT Toscana LI 57122
IT Toscana LI 57123
IT Toscana LI 57125
IT Toscana LI 57126
IT Toscana LI 57127
IT Toscana Pl 56125
IT Toscana Pl 56126
IT Toscana Pl 56127
IT Trentino Alto Adige TN 38122
IT Umbria PG 6121
IT Umbria PG 6122
IT Umbria PG 6123
IT Veneto PD 35121
IT Veneto PD 35122
IT Veneto PD 35123
IT Veneto PD 35131
IT Veneto PD 35137
IT Veneto PD 35138
IT Veneto PD 35139
IT Veneto PD 35141
IT Veneto PD 35142
IT Veneto VR 37121
IT Veneto VR 37122
IT Veneto VR 37123
IT Veneto VR 37126

IT Veneto VR 37129



